
IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

Regarding Revision of your Cards Tari� & Terms & Conditions
E�ective 1st  December 2024, the following changes to the Cards Tari�  will apply: 2024 1

Existing Tari� Tari� e�ective
 1 st December 2024 2024 1

Processing fee for Foreign 
currency transactions 

BRight Titanium: 2%
ULTRACASH: 3.5%

BRight Titanium: 2.1%
ULTRACASH: 3.67%

٪2.1
٪3.67  

٪2
٪3.5

Credit Shield 0.95% per month 0.99% per month 0.99 0.95

E�ective 1st  December 2024, the following changes to the Cards Terms & 
Conditions will apply:

2024 1

Existing Terms & 
Conditions

E�ective 1 st

December 2024 2024 1
 

Rewards Earn Rate on 
VISA Roadmiles Classic, 
Premium & Platinum 
Credit Card**

1 Roadmile
for every AED 1 spend No Rewards

 Roadmile  1
 VISA Roadmiles

Rewards Earn Rate on 
MasterCard Power Gold, 
Platinum & World Credit 
Cards

1 MORE Reward 
for every AED 10 spend

0.5 MORE Reward 
for every AED 10 

spend

0.5
10 10

Rewards Points Expiry 
on BRight, Ultracash and 
Power Credit Cards

24 months 12 months  12  24

Minimum Amount Due 
on all Ajman Bank Credit 
Cards

5% of principle 
outstanding & 100% 
of all fees amount or 

AED 100 (whichever is 
higher)

3% of principle 
outstanding & 100% 
of all fees amount or 

AED 100 (whichever is 
higher)

3
100

100

5
100

100

**Kindly note all Roadmiles Rewards will expire on 30 th November on all 
Roadmiles Classic, Premium & Platinum Credit Cards. Please ensure to redeem 
the same before 30 th November 2024

These terms and conditions are in addition to the standard Ajman Bank Credit 
Card and MORE Rewards Terms and Conditions published on www.ajmanbank.ae

  30 Roadmiles
Roadmiles Classic

2024   30

www.ajmanbank.ae MORE Rewards 


